UNTIL THE FIGHT IS WON

Signature



Creating and cultivating an unbreakable network of support for a strong, healthy and equitable community

formerly United Way of Douglas County and United Way of Greater Topeka

I. CONNECT						
	MR/MRS/MS/DR	First Name	MI	Last Name		Suffix
Home Address			City	City		ZIP
Home/Cell (Circle	which phone line)	Permanent Email	Address		Work Email address	
2. INVEST	My total	l investment this	s year is \$		Please choose your payme	ent option below.
PAYROLL DEDU	UCTION THROUGH MY	EMPLOYER		_	mount per pay period: \$ Ask your Campaign	
CASH/CHECK	Amount e	nclosed \$	Check #	_	Make checks payabl	le to United Way of Kaw Valley
CREDIT CARD	>> Credit Cards	cannot be processed e-mail address in Section 1.	NO: Expiration Date:			
BILL ME			Debit my bank account Monthly (x 12)	— <i>Please attach</i> Quarterly (x 4)		end my bill on:
STOCKS & SECURITIES	Get forms	s and instructions a	t www.uwkawvalley.org,	/legacy-giving o	r call 785.228.5113.	
Leadership beg	gins at \$1,000 an	nually. Spouses ma	y combine investments t	o reach leadersh	hip levels.	
		•	County O Jefferson e applied to the county w	•	•	Douglas County
3. RECOGNIZE				D	ate of Birth	
O Please do	o not list my nam	ne to appear in reco		& Jane Smith, Dr. J	Jane Smith, John Jones & Ja	ne Smith)
O List me a	is a combined giv	ver with	Name		Company	
4. ENGAGE O Contact me	e about planned (giving opportunities	S.	C	I plan to retire in: ${Year}$	
5. SIGN & DATE			Thank you	for your investment.	No goods or services were provi	ded in exchange for this

contribution. Keep a copy of this form for your tax records. You also need a copy of your pay stub, W-2 or other employer document showing the amount withheld and paid to a charitable

organization. More information on allowable deductions is available at

https://www.uwkawvalley.org/waystogive.

Date

\$		
Ş		

OPTIONAL DESIGNATIONS



United Way of Kaw Valley

We always put your donation to work in the ways that best benefit our community. Do not fill out this side unless you wish to restrict your contribution to a specific type of work, send it to another United Way, or designate it to another organization on our partner list. To use any of these options, please enter your total annual investment from page 1. Then indicate below how much goes to each category.

S		
V		

ANTI-POVERTY

This future-focused work supports childhood and family success by removing barriers to education, financial stability and health.

\$

FAMILY STABILIZATION (BASIC NEEDS)

Family Stabilization funds are meant to provide direct assistance to low-income families during a financial crisis, by preventing homelessness, utility shut-offs, the use of pay day lenders, and/or exposure to abusive or unsafe environments.

\$

RACIAL EQUITY

Supporting organizations or individuals whose work benefits communities of color, people with low incomes, and people who have been historically and/or systematically marginalized.

\$

GIVE TO ANOTHER UNITED WAY (\$50 MINIMUM INVESTMENT)

Direct your contribution to a United Way in another area by providing the United Way name or the zip code of a neighborhood served by that

UW Name or ZIP Code:



GIVE TO A UWKV PARTNER* (\$50 MINIMUM INVESTMENT PER PARTNER)



Scan QR code to see the list online For the most up-to-date list visit our website: www.uwkawvalley.org/communitypartners

Name:	Code:
Name:	Code:

Thank you for supporting United Way of Kaw Valley in Douglas County! UWKV was formed in 2022 by the merger of United Way of Douglas County and United Way of Greater Topeka. Your contribution stays in Douglas County unless you designate otherwise. Douglas County investments are guided by local volunteers and UWKV staff and approved by the UWKV Board of Directors.

^{*} Donations are assessed a fundraising and management fee based on actual historical costs in accordance with United Way Worldwide Membership Standards. Donations designated to partner agencies are unrestricted by UWKV and require no reporting.